Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS HOPKINS CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

0100

VC0000119498

Program CFDA #

SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-National Bd
Certification-Sal
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SEO00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

Date

7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

6/22/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

10/1/14

11/3/14

12/1/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001

XSEEK1540154700001

XSEEK1540157800001

XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

1500102315

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

XSEEK15401426100002

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1of 4

Run Date: 7/29/15

EF15000000934
EF15000000938
EF15000015792
EF15000030997
EF15000046968
EF15000063586
EF15000077812
EF15000094383
EF15000108353
EF15000121907
EF15000136742
EF15000152399
EF15000152402
EF15000168235
EF15000000937
EF15000168238

EF15000178704

EF15000000935

EF15000015793

EF15000030998

EF15000046969

EF15000063587

EF15000077813

Amount

1,944,532.00

311,760.00
1,944,532.00
1,944,532.00
1,943,730.00
1,943,730.00
1,943,730.00
1,943,730.00
1,943,730.00
1,943,730.00
1,943,731.00
1,943,731.00

316,386.00
1,943,732.00

496,198.00

536,342.00

18,024.00

193,408.00

193,408.00

193,408.00

193,408.00

193,408.00

193,408.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS HOPKINS CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

SEEK-Voc Ed
Transportation

12DA

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

13 84 010

VC0000119498
Program CFDA #
3100002

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

SGO00

D523

Date

1/5/15

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
21215
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

3/31/15

7/15/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

XSEEK15401435300002

XSEEK1540151900002

XSEEK1540154700002

XSEEK1540157800002

XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

1500077880

1500004595

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

Page:

20f 4

Run Date: 7/29/15

EF15000094384

EF15000108354

EF15000121908

EF15000136743

EF15000152400

EF15000168236

EF15000000936
EF15000015794
EF15000030999
EF15000046970
EF15000063588
EF15000077814
EF15000094385
EF15000108355
EF15000121909
EF15000136744
EF15000152401
EF15000168237

EF15000135718

Total for

EF15000008276

Amount

193,408.00

193,408.00

193,408.00

155,922.00

155,922.00

155,923.00

191,031.00
191,031.00
191,031.00
198,361.00
198,361.00
198,361.00
198,361.00
198,361.00
198,361.00
193,531.00
193,531.00
193,531.00

6,545.00

29,564,716.00

610,796.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS HOPKINS CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

VC0000119498
Program CFDA #
3100002 13 |84
3100202 EE
13 84
3100302 Bk
3140002 13 |84
13 84
3230002 13 |84
13 84
3800002 12 184
13 84
3810002 12 84
12 84

010

010

010

377

358

358

367

367

173

173

027
027

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D52A

D52A

D57A

D57A

D575
D575

Date

10/24/14

7/15/14

10/24/14

10/24/14

7/15/14

10/24/14

7/15/14

10/24/14

7/15/14

10/24/14

7/15/14
10/24/14

Document Number

GAX 540 1500033702

GAX 540 1500004595

GAX 540 1500033702

GAX 540 1500033702

GAX 540 1500004595

GAX 540 1500033702

GAX 540 1500004595

GAX 540 1500033702

GAX 540 1500004595

GAX 540 1500033702

GAX 540 1500004595
GAX 540 1500033702

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758
EFT 758

Page:

30f 4

Run Date: 7/29/15

EF15000057507

Total for 3100002

EF15000008276

EF15000057507

Total for 3100202

EF15000057507

Total for 3100302

EF15000008276

EF15000057507

Total for 3140002

EF15000008276

EF15000057507

Total for 3230002

EF15000008276

EF15000057507

Total for 3800002

EF15000008276
EF15000057507

Amount

239,056.00

849,852.00

306.00

4,357.00

4,663.00

142,859.00

142,859.00

172.00

73,720.00

73,892.00

88,367.00

41,974.00

130,341.00

10,936.00

10,884.00

21,820.00

314,666.00
477,128.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS HOPKINS COBD OF ED  yc0000119498

Fund/Name Program
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 3810002
12ED

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &

Technical Education 3710002

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

CFDA #
13 84 027

13 84 048

14 84 048

District Payment Register KDE

Funct
D575

D577

D577

Date
10/24/14

7/15/14

10/24/14

Document Number
GAX 540 1500033702

GAX 540 1500004595

GAX 540 1500033702

Grand Total

Page: 4of 4
Run Date: 7/29/15

Forward Ref Document Number Amount
EFT 758 EF15000057507 60,154.00
Total for 3810002 851,948.00

EFT 758 EF15000008276 5,655.00
EFT 758 EF15000057507 14,200.00
Total for 3710002 19,855.00

$31,659,946.00
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